
Prices for business services 

Price per minute to mobile and fixed numbers from all 

national networks after depletion of the included minutes  

Tariff Plan Price 

Rezerv Pro 8,99 0,20 BGN / min. 

Rezerv Pro 12,99 / Rezerv Pro 16,99 / Rezerv Pro 20,99 0,18 BGN / min. 

Rezerv Pro 30,99 0,14 BGN / min. 

Rezerv Pro 40,99 0,12 BGN / min. 

Rezerv Pro 60,99 0,10 BGN / min. 

Price per minute to mobile and fixed numbers from all national networks after depletion of the 

included minutes for postpaid plans in archive: 

Globul Business Start / GLOBUL Web&Talk Pro 12,99 / GLOBUL Web&Talk 
Pro 14,99 

0,24 BGN / 
min. 

GLOBUL Web&Talk 17,99 0,23 BGN / 
min. 

Globul Business Fit 9,90 0,22 BGN / 
min. 

GLOBUL Web&Talk Pro 21,99 0,21 BGN / 
min. 

Globul Business Fit 12,90 / GLOBUL Web&Talk Pro 41,99 / GLOBUL 
Web&Talk Pro 79,99 

0,20 BGN / 
min. 

Globul Business Fit 19,90 
0,18 BGN / 



min. 

Globul Business Fit 31,90 0,16 BGN / 
min. 

Globul Business Fit 49,90 0,13 BGN / 
min. 

Prices for business services 

Service Price 

SMS to mobile networks in the country 0,12 BGN / message 

SMS to foreign operators 0.18 BGN / message 

SMS <-> e-mail 0.12 BGN / message 

Multimedia messages (MMS) within Telenor network 0.20 BGN / MMS 

Multimedia messages (MMS) to other national  and 
international mobile networks 

0.45 BGN / MMS 

Video call in the Telenor network and towards other 
national mobile networks* 

0.49 BGN / min. 

Video call to mobile operators from Zone Balcan* 0.83 BGN / min. 

Video call to mobile operators to mobile operators in 
USA, Canada and Russia * 

0.99 BGN / min. 

Video call to mobile operators to mobile operators in 
Europe* 

1.29 BGN / min. 

Video call to mobile operators in all other countries* 1.44 BGN / min. 



Service Price 

Detailed monthly information for conducted calls free of charge 

Detailed information for a past period 6.00 BGN 

Barring of outgoing calls in case of theft/lost of SIM card free of charge 

Reconnection of SIM card free of charge 

Voice Mail (listening of messages) free of charge 

Change of SIM card in case of fault free of charge 

Calls to Emergency numbers free of charge 

Client Servicing Department connection 0.024 BGN per call 

Interactive Voice Response Service 0.024 BGN per call 

Mobile Internet, WAP through GPRS 0.42 BGN /MB 

Mobile access to internet per used traffic, if such one is 
chosen by the user, for postpaid plans Pro 5.99/ Rezerv 
Pro 8.99 (per MB) 

0.42 BGN /MB 

* Minimum initial charge of video call depends of chosen 
tariff plan. 

Data transfer, WAP/internet over CSD 

  

Service Price 

Telenor - Telenor 0.10 BGN / min. 



Service Price 

Telenor - other national operators 0.30 BGN / min. 

Telenor - networks abroad 0.30 BGN / min. + price for the 
international call in the respective 
zone 

WAP / Mobile internet toward 1000 0.05 BGN / min. 

Prices are VAT excluded. 

All other services are charged according to the current price list of Telenor. 
The minimum initial charging and calculating time of voice calls is per the chosen 
postpaid plan. 

 


